Ada 2014
Ada, 9.8.2014

Event 2
9.8.2014 - 10:10

Women, 50m Fly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
8 years and younger

1. ROMIC, Vanja
2. SANTA, Dorina
3. VARGA, Reka
DSQ VARGA, Zsofia

9 - 10 years

GAVRILOVIC, Lana
PASZTOR, Szonja
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
PAPP, Annemarie
STRAJNIC, Jana
GRMUSA, Danijela
BERONJA, Masa
ROMANDIC, Natasa
TOHATI, Regina
NAGY, Zsofi
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11-12 years

KEKIC, Dejana
STANIC, Marija

KEDIC, Natasa
OKROS, Noemi

PESIC, Stasa
VUJASINOVIC, Danijela
RAJINOVIC, Milijana
MARTINOVIC, Katarina
OSTOJIN, Anastasija
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13 - 14 years

VUKELIC, Dragana
GVOIC, Milica
BOGNAR, Lilla
MARINKOVIC, lvana
PUSOK, Anna
CIEFOVA, Romana
IGERT, Hanna
OGRIZOVIC, Elena
VARADI, Ela
KERTVELJESI, Viktorija
FISER, Noa
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15 - 16 years
1. VAROS, Kiara

17 - 18 years

1. IVACSON, Bianca
2. GAZDIC, Milka
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Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Pksm

Oroshaza Uszo Egyesulet
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Delfin Timisoara

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki Klub Senta

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Plivacki Klub Senta

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Vojvodina N.Sad

Oroshaza Uszo Egyesulet
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Siklosi

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Sigetvari

TJ Dunaj PO Delphinus Sturovo

Siklosi

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Delfin Timisoara

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Sigetvari

Arena
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Time

57.20
1:02.01
1:04.84

41.84
41.99
47.28
48.05
48.89
49.63
50.32
50.76
54.51
1:01.98

36.06
38.20
39.27
39.75
41.07
43.47
44.49
46.65
52.27

33.69
35.59
35.65
36.22
36.51
38.76
38.87
38.90
41.26
44.65
53.93

33.00

31.25
35.17

Pts

66
57

215
212
149
142
134
128
123
120

97

66

336
282
260
250
227
191
178
155
110

412
349
347
331
323
270
268
267
224
177
100

438

516
362
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Ada 2014

Ada, 9.8.2014
Event 2, Women, 50m Fly
19 years and older
1. PAMER, Hajnalka 94  Pvk Delfin Ada 36.09 335
2. VIL, Leontina 95  Pvk Delfin Ada 4725 149
EXH STASKOVA, Paulina 97  TJ Dunaj PO Delphinus Sturovo 37.89 289
EXH CHMELINA, Laila 05 TJ Dunaj PO Delphinus Sturovo 4428 181
EXH DURISOVA, Lucia 03  TJ Dunaj PO Delphinus Sturovo 54.54 97
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